
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.6234.88CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.47 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1.87

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.26

1.700.30 11 1111111 0111.41S22
2.210.21 1010112110002.01S33
2.140011100100010.142.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.57 1 2.172 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
11111110110 2.1010.501.62S26

2.5 0.34 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 17 2S3 2.84
2.5 0.09 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 18 2S4 2.59

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

7.00
6.75
6.75

7.00 7.25 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00
7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75
7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.93
6.79
6.93

17.62

Interpretation 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.750.50 7.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.26

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.7934.65RUSNatalia MIKHAILOVA / Arkadi SERGEEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.37 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1.77

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

16.86

1.610.21 10 1111111 1001.41S22
2.430.43 1200111121002.01S33
2.211000110110100.212.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.36 0 1.962 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
12001211101 1.9600.361.62S26

2.5 0.51 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 17 2S3 3.01
2.5 0.34 0 1 1 1 1 -1 1 1 0 0 0 18 2S4 2.84

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.75
6.25

7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75
7.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50
7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.82
6.54
6.71

17.79

Interpretation 6.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.750.50 6.93
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.86

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.9833.31USAMeryl DAVIS / Charlie WHITE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1.70

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

16.33

1.660.26 00 1111111 1111.41S22
2.210.21 1000111110002.01S33
2.141010110001000.142.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.43 1 2.031 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1
00101111010 1.8110.211.62S26

2.5 0.26 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 17 2S3 2.76
2.5 0.17 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 2 0 1 0 18 2S4 2.67

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

6.75
6.50
6.75

6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75
6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50
6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.61
6.39
6.54

16.98

Interpretation 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.500.50 6.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.33

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.1732.24ITAAnna CAPPELLINI / Luca LANOTTE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.26 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1.66

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

16.07

1.610.21 00 1010111 0101.41S22
2.140.14 01000-11110-102.01S33
2.21101110-1001000.212.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.14 0 1.741 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
01001111100 1.8100.211.62S26

2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 2S3 2.50
2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 08 2S4 2.50

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

6.25
6.00
6.25

6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50
6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25
6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.43
6.21
6.50

16.17

Interpretation 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.750.50 6.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.07

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.9831.70RUSAnastasia GORSHKOVA / Ilia TKACHENKO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.21 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1.61

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

15.72

1.440.04 00 0000110 0001.41S22
2.070.07 0010011010002.01S33
2.141000001110000.142.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.36 -1 1.961 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1
00001100001 1.6700.071.62S26

2.5 0.09 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 07 2S3 2.59
2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.50

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

6.00
6.00
6.25

6.50 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25
6.25 6.00 6.50 5.25 6.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00
6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.29
6.11
6.39

15.98

Interpretation 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 5.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.500.50 6.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.72

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.3429.60RUSAnastasia PLATONOVA / Andrei MAXIMISHIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.13 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1.53

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

14.26

1.490.09 00 0000111 1001.41S22
1.86-0.14 00-1-10-10001-1-12.01S33
2.071000000110-100.072.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.14 0 1.740 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
00001111010 1.7400.141.62S26

2.5 -0.09 0 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 07 2S3 2.41
2.5 0.00 0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.50

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.00
5.25

5.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00
5.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75
5.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.86
5.54
5.68

15.34

Interpretation 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.250.50 5.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.26

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.3328.59USATrina PRATT / Todd GILLES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.17 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1.57

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

13.26

1.440.04 00 0111100 1001.41S22
2.000.00 0000011000-102.01S33
2.00100010010-1-100.002.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.21 1 1.810 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1
00101100000 1.6000.001.62S26

2.5 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 2S3 2.50
2.5 -0.09 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 -1 08 2S4 2.41

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.75
5.25

4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.50
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25
5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.36
5.21
5.29

15.33

Interpretation 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.500.50 5.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.26

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.3028.56ESTGrethe GRUNBERG / Kristian RAND 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.21 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1.61

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

13.26

1.490.09 00 0110110 1001.41S22
2.000.00 1000000000-102.01S33
2.0000000-110-10000.002.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.00 0 1.600 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
00100000000 1.6000.001.62S26

2.5 0.17 0 -1 0 0 -1 1 0 1 0 0 0 17 2S3 2.67
2.5 -0.17 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.33

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.25
5.50

5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25
4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00
4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.36
5.11
5.32

15.30

Interpretation 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.250.50 5.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.26

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.6727.89CANAllie HANN-McCURDY / Michael CORENO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.04 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.44

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

13.22

1.530.13 00 1011110 1001.41S22
1.93-0.07 000010010-1-102.01S33
1.860-1-1010010-1-10-0.142.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.07 0 1.670 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
00001010000 1.6700.071.62S26

2.5 0.00 0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 07 2S3 2.50
2.5 -0.43 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 08 2S4 2.07

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.00
5.25

4.75 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25
5.00 5.00 5.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.39
5.11
5.29

14.67

Interpretation 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.250.50 5.39
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.22

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.0827.28USAEmily SAMUELSON / Evan BATES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.04 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1.44

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.20

1.440.04 00 001-1100 0001.41S22
1.93-0.07 -100010000-1002.01S33
2.000010000000000.002.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.00 0 1.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00001010000 1.6700.071.62S26

2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -17 2S3 2.50
2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.50

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.25
5.00
5.00

5.00 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50
5.25 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.25
5.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.93
4.75
4.93

15.08

Interpretation 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.500.50 4.93
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.20

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.1725.77FRAElodie BROUILLE / Benoit RICHAUD 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.09 -1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1.49

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

11.60

1.36-0.04 00 00-10-100 0001.41S22
1.93-0.07 000000000-1-102.01S33
1.93000000010-1-10-0.072.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.00 -1 1.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-100-1-1000000 1.460-0.141.62S26

2.5 -0.26 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -17 2S3 2.24
2.5 -0.34 0 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 08 2S4 2.16

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

5.25
4.50
5.00

4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.50
3.75 4.75 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.25
4.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.75
4.43
4.68

14.17

Interpretation 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.500.50 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.60

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.3625.69POLJoanna BUDNER / Jan MOSCICKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.04 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.44

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

11.33

1.400.00 00 0-100000 0001.41S22
1.93-0.07 00-100-1-1000-102.01S33
1.86-1-1-1-110000000-0.142.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.21 -1 1.390 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
00-1000-1-1000 1.6000.001.62S26

2.5 0.00 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 07 2S3 2.50
2.5 -0.26 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 -1 08 2S4 2.24

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.00
4.25

4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75
4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25
4.50 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.64
4.32
4.54

14.36

Interpretation 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.750.50 4.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.33

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.2125.55CANMylene LAMOUREUX / Michael MEE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.09 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1.49

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

11.34

1.400.00 00 00000-10 1001.41S22
2.000.00 00-1000010-1002.01S33
1.64000-1-10-100-1-1-1-0.362.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.00 -1 1.600 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
0-1001000000 1.6000.001.62S26

2.5 -0.09 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 07 2S3 2.41
2.5 -0.43 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 08 2S4 2.07

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.25
4.50

4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50
4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25
4.50 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.68
4.29
4.57

14.21

Interpretation 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.750.50 4.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.34

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.1825.37ITACamilla SPELTA / Marco GARAVAGLIA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.13 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 -1 1 1 1.53

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

11.19

1.400.00 00 0-1-10000 -1001.41S22
1.79-0.21 000-100000-1-1-12.01S33
1.790-1-10-10000-1-10-0.212.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.07 0 1.671 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 1 -1
0000-1000000 1.6000.001.62S26

2.5 -0.34 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 07 2S3 2.16
2.5 -0.26 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 08 2S4 2.24

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.25
4.00
4.25

4.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75
4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50
4.25 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.54
4.25
4.54

14.18

Interpretation 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.750.50 4.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.19

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.0025.29CHNXintong HUANG / Xun ZHENG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.04 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 1.44

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

11.29

1.400.00 00 0000000 0001.41S22
1.71-0.29 100-1-11010-1-1-12.01S33
1.860-10000010-1-10-0.142.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 0.14 0 1.741 0 1 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1
0-10000-1-1001 1.530-0.071.62S26

2.5 -0.34 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 07 2S3 2.16
2.5 -0.34 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 08 2S4 2.16

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.50
4.25

4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75
4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50
4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.68
4.39
4.54

14.00

Interpretation 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.500.50 4.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.29

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.2524.00UKRAlina SAPRIKINA / Pavel KHIMICH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.04 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1.36

16

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

10.75

1.400.00 00 000-1000 -1001.41S22
1.71-0.29 00-1-10-1-100-1-1-12.01S33
1.50-1-2-1-1-1-1-100-1-1-1-0.502.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.07 -1 1.530 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
00000-10-1000 1.6000.001.62S26

2.5 -0.34 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 0 07 2S3 2.16
2.5 -0.51 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 08 2S4 1.99

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.00
3.75
4.25

4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50
3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25
4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.36
4.07
4.39

13.25

Interpretation 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.750.50 4.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.75

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.7323.40GERTanja KOLBE / Paul BOLL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.10

17

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

10.67

1.400.00 00 0-1-10000 0001.41S22
1.93-0.07 00000-10-10-1-102.01S33
1.790-1-10-10000-1-10-0.212.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.21 -1 1.390 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0
-2-1-2-2-1-2-2-2-1-2-1 0.81-2-0.791.62S26

2.5 -0.09 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -17 2S3 2.41
2.5 -0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -18 2S4 1.90

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.00
4.25

4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25
3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00
3.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.43
4.11
4.21

12.73

Interpretation 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.000.50 4.32
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.67

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.6222.19HUNKrisztina BARTA / Adam TOTH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 1.10

18

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

9.57

1.400.00 00 0000000 0001.41S22
1.57-0.43 00-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-12.01S33
1.500-2-1-1-1-1-10-1-1-1-1-0.502.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.21 -1 1.390 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0
-10000000000 1.6000.001.62S26

2.5 -0.43 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 07 2S3 2.07
2.5 -0.51 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 08 2S4 1.99

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.25
3.00
3.25

4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.00
3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75
3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.86
3.57
3.93

12.62

Interpretation 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.000.50 4.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.57

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.4521.89CZELucie MYSLIVECKOVA / Matej NOVAK 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.09 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 1.31

19

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

9.44

1.36-0.04 00 000-1-10-1 -1001.41S22
1.79-0.21 0-1-10-1-1-1-100-102.01S33
1.500-2-1-1-1-2-2-10-1-1-1-0.502.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.29 -1 1.310 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0
-10-10-1-1-1-10-10 1.390-0.211.62S26

2.5 -0.51 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -17 2S3 1.99
2.5 -0.70 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -18 2S4 1.80

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.50
3.00
3.50

4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.75 4.00
3.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.75
3.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.86
3.57
3.82

12.45

Interpretation 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.75 4.250.50 3.89
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.44

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.1621.40GEOEkaterina ZAIKINA / Otar JAPARIDZE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.13 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 1.27

20

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

9.24

1.27-0.13 0-1 0-1-100-10 -10-11.41S22
1.71-0.29 00-1-100-1-10-1-1-12.01S33
1.570-1-1-1-1-1-10-1-10-1-0.432.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.29 -1 1.310 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
-10-1-10-1-2-1-10-1 1.24-1-0.361.62S26

2.5 -0.51 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -17 2S3 1.99
2.5 -0.70 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 08 2S4 1.80

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.50
2.75
3.25

4.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.25
3.50 3.50 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.75 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00
3.75 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.96
3.36
3.68

12.16

Interpretation 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.500.50 3.82
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.24

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.6521.32GBRLeigh ROGERS / Lloyd JONES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.09 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 1.31

21

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

8.67

1.400.00 00 -1-100000 0001.41S22
1.64-0.36 0-1-1-1-100-10-1-1-12.01S33
1.640-1-2-10-1-100-1-1-1-0.362.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.29 -1 1.310 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0
-10-10-100-100-1 1.460-0.141.62S26

2.5 -0.51 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 07 2S3 1.99
2.5 -0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 08 2S4 1.90

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.00
2.50
3.25

3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75
3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50
3.75 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.57
3.29
3.54

12.65

Interpretation 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.750.50 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.67

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.9320.29DENAnna THOMSEN / Nikolaj SORENSEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.26 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 1.14

22

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

8.36

1.31-0.09 00 -1-1-1-1-100 -1001.41S22
1.57-0.43 -10-1-10-2-2-1-1-1-1-12.01S33
1.50-1-1-1-1-1-1-10-1-1-1-1-0.502.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.29 -1 1.310 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
-1-1000-1-1-1-10-1 1.310-0.291.62S26

2.5 -0.51 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -17 2S3 1.99
2.5 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -18 2S4 1.80

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.25
3.00
3.25

3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50
3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25
3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.43
3.18
3.36

11.93

Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.500.50 3.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.36

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.0520.16AUSDanielle O'BRIEN / Gregory MERRIMAN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.09 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 1.31

23

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

8.11

1.23-0.17 -10 00-100-1-1 -1-101.41S22
1.50-0.50 -1-10-100-1-1-1-1-1-12.01S33
1.640-1-1-10-1-10-1-10-1-0.362.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.36 -1 1.24-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
-1000-10-1-1-1-10 1.24-1-0.361.62S26

2.5 -0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -17 2S3 1.90
2.5 -0.51 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 08 2S4 1.99

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.25
2.75
3.25

3.25 3.00 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75
2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50
3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.50
2.93
3.29

12.05

Interpretation 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.500.50 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.11

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.6319.84CZEBarbora HEROLDOVA / Zdenek PAZDERA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.17 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 1.23

24

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

8.21

1.19-0.21 -1-1 0-1-1-1-1-10 -10-11.41S22
1.50-0.50 -1-1-1-1-1-1-10-1-1-1-12.01S33
1.5700-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-0.432.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.50 -1 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
-10-1-1-2-1-1-1-100 1.24-1-0.361.62S26

2.5 -0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -17 2S3 1.90
2.5 -0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 08 2S4 1.90

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.25
2.75
3.00

3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75
3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50
3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.43
3.04
3.36

11.63

Interpretation 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.750.50 3.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.21

Deductions: 0.00



ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.3319.68SUINora von BERGEN / Boris RAEBER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1.40

25

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

8.35

1.10-0.30 -1-1 -1-1-1-1-1-10 -1-1-11.41S22
1.50-0.50 -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-12.01S33
1.50-1-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-0.502.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.64 -1 0.96-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2
-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-100 1.17-1-0.431.62S26

2.5 -0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -17 2S3 1.90
2.5 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -18 2S4 1.80

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

3.50
3.00
3.25

3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50
2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25
3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.50
3.11
3.32

11.33

Interpretation 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.750.50 3.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.35

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

8.6714.43BLRMaria FEOKTSISTAVA / Vitali VAKUNOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.10

26

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

5.76

0.93-0.47 -1-2 -2-2-1-2-2-10 -1-1-21.41S22
1.00-1.00 -2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-22.01S33
1.14-1-2-2-2-1-2-2-1-1-2-2-2-0.862.01S44

5 2S1 1.6 -0.71 -2 0.89-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2
-2-2-2-2-1-2-2-1-1-1-1 0.81-2-0.791.62S26

2.5 -1.30 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -27 2S3 1.20
2.5 -0.90 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -18 2S4 1.60

15.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance / Execution

2.75
2.00
2.50

2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50
2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25
2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.50
1.93
2.39

8.67

Interpretation 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.500.50 2.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.76

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 07/03/2006 16:52:52


